
Reusable Plastic Containers 
(RPCs) & Totes 

Ideal for : Ideal for: Mixed vegetables, 
bulk harvests 

Strong, stackable, and reusable 

Perfect for closed-loop operations 

BOXES FOR 
FARMING 
& SHIPPING 
Row crop farmers—growing crops like corn, soybeans, 
cotton, lettuce, tomatoes, and more—rely on durable, 
efficient packaging tailored to their harvest and 
logistics needs. We supply a wide variety of 
high-perfor mance boxes and containers designed to 
handle everything from delicate greens to bulk 
produce. 

Easy to clean and sanitize 

Stackable and long-lasting Optional poly liners for protection Great for delicate produce 

Telescoping 
Carton Boxes 

Ideal for : Grapes, strawberries, 
specialty vegetables 

Dual-piece design for secure stacking 

Secure packaging for transport 

Clamshells with 
Master Cases 

Ideal for : Ideal for: Berries cherry 
tomatoes, baby carrots 

Retail-ready presentation 

Waxed Corrugated 
Boxes 

Ideal for : Leafy greens (lettuce, 
spinach), celery, broccoli 

Moisture-resistant and durable 

Withstands ice and field humidity 
during transport 

Ventilated Corrugated 
Produce Boxes 

Ideal for : Tomatoes, peppers, 
cucumbers, melons 

Vented design for airflow 

Reduces spoilage and mold 

Plastic Field Bins & 
Harvest Crates 

Ideal for : Ideal for: On-field 
harvesting and sorting 

Bulk Bin Boxes 
(Gaylord Boxes) 

Ideal for : Corn, pumpkins, squash, 
potatoes (bulk items) 

High-volume solution 

NEED A DIFFERENT GAUGE OR SIZE - NO PROBLEM 
CONTECT 



CORRUGATED BOXES 

WE OFFER TAILORED OPTIONS 
FOR EVERY STAGE OF THE 
HARVEST-TOMARKET 
PROCESS: 

Waxed & unwaxed box coatings 
Vented or solid wall styles 
Custom-printed produce branding 

Food-grade, export-ready materials 
Palletized and shipment-ready packaging 

White Corrugated 
Boxes 

Easy Seal Side 
Loaders 

Large Side 
Loaders 

Printers Boxes Multi-Depth 
Corrugated Boxes 

Flat Corrugated 
Boxes 

Tall / Telescopic 
Corrugated Boxes 

32 ECT Corrugated 
Boxes 

Long Corrugated 
Boxes 

Cube Corrugated 
Boxes 



FIELD & CROP PROTECTION IRRIGATION & CONTAINMENT 

Commercial farmers, focused 
on plastic packaging and 
protection products: 

Farm Smart. Wrap 
Smart. Grow Strong. 
High-Performance Plastics & 
Packaging For Agriculture 
From greenhouse to 
harvest — protect your 
crops, your investment, 
and your bottom line. 

STORAGE & TRANSPORT 

Corrugated Box Liners & Crate Covers 

Food-safe liners for harvest bins and 
shipping boxes 

Stabilize pallets & reduce damage — 
High Cling & Tough Core 

Produce Liners & Bagging Stretch Wrap (Machine & Hand Rolls) 

LDPE/HDPE bags for grapes, bananas, citrus 
& more Vented mesh or solid options 

Efficient water delivery for row crops 
Compatible with standard fittings 

Drip Tape & Poly Tubing 

Reservoir & Pond Liners (HDPE/LLDPE) 

Heavy-duty, UV-resistant containment 

Greenhouse Film 
Suppress weeds, conserve moisture, and boost 
yields. UV-resistant, custom widths and lengths 

Mulch Film (Black, White, Silver) 
Long-lasting polyethylene covers for any 
climate 3 to 5-season options | UV, IR & 
anti-drip additives 

Fumigation Tarps (VIF/TIF) 
EPA-compliant films for soil treatment Preserve forage quality with airtight, 

tear-resistant films 

Silage Wrap & Bags 



Smarter. Ship Safer. 
Grow Better. 

High-Performance Plastics for 
Strawberry & Watermelon Growers 

Protect your crops. Save 
on cost. Increase yield. 

Crop Cover Films &  Row Covers GROWING & CROP PROTECTION 
Custom sizes | UV-resistant | 
Biodegradable options available 

Protect young plants from cold, wind &pests 
Clear or white-on-black low tunnels or 
floating covers 

HARVEST, PACK & SHIP Vented 
Clamshells (Strawberries) 

Long-lasting polyethylene covers for any 
climate 3 to 5-season options | UV, IR & 
anti-drip additives 

WHY CHOOSE US? 
Factory Direct Pricing, Custom Orders Welcome 

Durable. Reliable. Farm-Tested. Samples 
Available 

Cover bins or harvested crops in the field 
UV-treated PE tarps in multiple thicknesses 

Heavy-Duty Plastic Tarps Field Harvest Totes & Crates 
Durable HDPE harvest bins 
Custom-fit liners available to reduce 
bruisingClear or white-on-black low 
tunnels or floating covers 

OPTIONAL EXTRAS 
Slip Sheets / Pallet Liners 

Corrugated Box Liners 
Don't see what you need? Just ask! 

We specialize in custom orders and are happy to tailor packaging solutions to fit your exact requirements. 



FT./ ROLL WIDTH SUGGESTEDUSE MODEL NO. LBS./ROLL PRICE PER ROLl 
1 2 

SF-10000 

SF-10001 

SF-10002 

SF-10003 

SF-10004 

SF-10005 

SF-10006 

SF-10007 

8" 

10" 

12" 

14" 

16" 

18" 

20" 

24" 

18 

23 

28 

32 

37 

42 

47 

49 FoodGiftBaskets 4,375 

FT./ ROLL WIDTH SUGGESTEDUSE MODEL NO. LBS./ROLL PRICE PER ROLl 
1 2 

SF-10008 

SF-10009 

SF-10010 

SF-10011 

SF-10012 

SF-10013 

SF-10014 

SF-10015 

SF-10016 

8" 

10" 

12" 

14" 

16" 

18" 

20" 

24" 

30"

18 

23 

28 

32 

37 

42 

47 

54 

62 ToysBooks 3,500 

FT./ ROLL WIDTH SUGGESTEDUSE MODEL NO. LBS./ROLL PRICE PER ROLl 
1 2 

SF-10017 

SF-10018 

SF-10019 

8" 

10" 

12" 

32 

37 

42 OfficeProducts 2,620 

Puncture resistant, protects against pilfering and 
tampering. Works well on manual and low/medium speed 
equipment. FDA compliant for direct food contact. 

60 GAUGE CENTERFOLD POLYOLEFIN SHRINK FILM 

75 GAUGE CENTERFOLD POLYOLEFIN SHRINK FILM 

100 GAUGE CENTERFOLD POLYOLEFIN SHRINK FILM 

ECONOMY 
POLYOLEFIN 
SHRINK FILM 



FT./ ROLL WIDTH MODEL NO. LBS./ROLL PRICE PER ROLl 
1 2 

SF-10017 

SF-10018 

SF-10019 

SF-10019 

SF-10019 

16" 

18" 

20" 

22" 

24" 

54 

60 

68 

74 

814,200 

Top polyolefin shrink! Compare performance with the best films available. 

High gloss, unparalleled clarity for fantastic appearance. Tough, 
flexible, conforms to unusually shaped or heavy items. Puncture and 
tear resistant, stretches without breaking. 
FDA compliant for direct food 
contact. 

DELUXE POLYOLEFIN SHRINK FILM 

60 GAUGE CENTERFOLD POLYOLEFIN SHRINK FILM 
75 GAUGE CENTERFOLD POLYOLEFIN SHRINK FILM 
100 GAUGE CENTERFOLD POLYOLEFIN SHRINK FILM 

CENTERFOLD PVC film offers a value alternative. 

Designed for portable or automatic systems. Shrinks 
at lower temperatures to speed production. 

PVC SHRINK FILM 

60 GAUGE CENTERFOLD PVC SHRINK FILM 
75 GAUGE CENTERFOLD PVC SHRINK FILM 
100 GAUGE CENTERFOLD PVC SHRINK FILM 

SINGLE WOUND Up to 3 times stronger than standard shrink film. 

"Bundle or bulk pack items such as cases of soda, water bottles or cleaning supplies. 
Use where toughness and puncture resistance are important. 
Widely used with automated packaging equipment with integral heat 
tunnels. Single wound film comes unfolded on rolls." 

HEAVY DUTY SHRINK BUNDLING FILM 

200 GAUGE CENTERFOLD PVC SHRINK FILM 



LDConceal special interest shipments, medical products and health supplements. 

Opaque film conceals product and deters theft. 
Strong, cross-linked polyolefin film. 
Puncture and tear resistant. 

BLACK SHRINK FILM 

60 GAUGE CENTERFOLD POLYOLEFIN SHRINK FILM 

Don't see what you need? Just ask! 
We specialize in custom orders and are happy to tailor 
packaging solutions to fit your exact requirements. 

FT./ ROLL WIDTH SUGGESTEDUSE MODEL NO. LBS./ROLL PRICE PER ROLl 
1 

SF-10076 

SF-10077 

SF-10078 

14" 

16" 

18" 

32 

42 

47 Software,Books, 
Media 

1,313 


