BOXES FOR FARMING & SHIPPING

Row crop farmers—growing crops like corn, soybeans, cotton, lettuce, tomatoes, and more—rely on durable, efficient packaging tailored to their harvest and logistics needs. We supply a wide variety of high-perfor mance boxes and containers designed to handle everything from delicate greens to bulk produce.





Waxed Corrugated Boxes

- Ideal for: Leafy greens (lettuce, spinach), celery, broccoli
- Moisture-resistant and durable
- Withstands ice and field humidity during transport



Ventilated Corrugated Produce Boxes

- Ideal for: Tomatoes, peppers, cucumbers, melons
- Vented design for airflow
- Reduces spoilage and mold



Reusable Plastic Containers (RPCs) & Totes

- Ideal for: Ideal for: Mixed vegetables, bulk harvests
- Strong, stackable, and reusable
- Perfect for closed-loop operations



Plastic Field Bins & Harvest Crates

- Ideal for: Ideal for: On-field harvesting and sorting
- o Easy to clean and sanitize
- Stackable and long-lasting



Bulk Bin Boxes (Gaylord Boxes)

- Ideal for: Corn, pumpkins, squash, potatoes (bulk items)
- High-volume solution
- Optional poly liners for protection



Telescoping Carton Boxes

- Ideal for: Grapes, strawberries, specialty vegetables
- Dual-piece design for secure stacking
- Great for delicate produce



Clamshells with Master Cases

- Ideal for: Berries cherry tomatoes, baby carrots
- Retail-ready presentation
- Secure packaging for transport



WE OFFER TAILORED OPTIONS FOR EVERY STAGE OF THE HARVEST-TOMARKET PROCESS:

- Waxed & unwaxed box coatings
- Vented or solid wall styles
- Custom-printed produce branding
- Food-grade, export-ready materials
- Palletized and shipment-ready packaging

CORRUGATED BOXES







Large Side Loaders



Easy Seal Side Loaders



White Corrugated Boxes



Multi-Depth Corrugated Boxes



32 ECT Corrugated Boxes



Long Corrugated Boxes



Cube Corrugated Boxes



Flat Corrugated Boxes



Tall / Telescopic
Corrugated Boxes



Commercial farmers, focused on plastic packaging and protection products:

- Farm Smart. Wrap Smart. Grow Strong.
- High-Performance Plastics & Packaging For Agriculture
- From greenhouse to harvest — protect your crops, your investment, and your bottom line.

FIELD & CROP PROTECTION





Mulch Film (Black, White, Silver) Greenhouse Film

- Suppress weeds, conserve moisture, and boost yields. UV-resistant, custom widths and lengths
- Long-lasting polyethylene covers for any climate 3 to 5-season options | UV, IR & anti-drip additives





Silage Wrap & Bags

 Preserve forage quality with airtight, tear-resistant films

Fumigation Tarps (VIF/TIF)

• EPA-compliant films for soil treatment

IRRIGATION & CONTAINMENT



Drip Tape & Poly Tubing

 Efficient water delivery for row crops Compatible with standard fittings



Reservoir & Pond Liners (HDPE/LLDPE)

Heavy-duty, UV-resistant containment

STORAGE & TRANSPORT



Stretch Wrap (Machine & Hand Rolls)

 Stabilize pallets & reduce damage — High Cling & Tough Core



Produce Liners & Bagging

 LDPE/HDPE bags for grapes, bananas, citrus & more Vented mesh or solid options



Corrugated Box Liners & Crate Covers

 Food-safe liners for harvest bins and shipping boxes

WHY CHOOSE US?

Factory Direct Pricing, Custom Orders Welcome
Durable. Reliable. Farm-Tested. Samples
Available

Grow Better. Smarter. Ship Safer.

- High-Performance Plastics for Strawberry & Watermelon Growers
- Protect your crops. Save on cost. Increase yield.









GROWING & CROP PROTECTION

Custom sizes | UV-resistant |
 Biodegradable options available

Crop Cover Films & Row Covers

 Protect young plants from cold, wind &pests Clear or white-on-black low tunnels or floating covers

HARVEST, PACK & SHIP Vented Clamshells (Strawberries)

 Long-lasting polyethylene covers for any climate 3 to 5-season options | UV, IR & anti-drip additives





Field Harvest Totes & Crates

 Durable HDPE harvest bins
 Custom-fit liners available to reduce bruisingClear or white-on-black low tunnels or floating covers

Heavy-Duty Plastic Tarps

- Over bins or harvested crops in the field
- UV-treated PE tarps in multiple thicknesses

OPTIONAL EXTRAS

Slip Sheets / Pallet Liners Corrugated Box Liners

Don't see what you need? Just ask!

We specialize in custom orders and are happy to tailor packaging solutions to fit your exact requirements.

ECONOMY POLYOLEFIN SHRINK FILM

Puncture resistant, protects against pilfering and tampering. Works well on manual and low/medium speed equipment. FDA compliant for direct food contact.

60 GAUGE CENTERFOLD POLYOLEFIN SHRINK FILM

MODEL NO.	SUGGESTEDUSE	WIDTH	FT./ ROLL	LBS./ROLL	PRICE PER ROLI 12
SF-10000		8"		18	
SF-10001		10"		23	
SF-10002		12"		28	
SF-10003		14"		32	
SF-10004		16"		37	
SF-10005		18"		42	
SF-10006		20"		47	
SF-10007	FoodGiftBaskets	24"	4,375	49	

75 GAUGE CENTERFOLD POLYOLEFIN SHRINK FILM

MODEL NO.	SUGGESTEDUSE	WIDTH	FT./ ROLL	LBS./ROLL	PRICE PER ROLI 12
SF-10008		8"		18	
SF-10009		10"		23	
SF-10010		12"		28	
SF-10011		14"		32	
SF-10012		16"		37	
SF-10013		18"		42	
SF-10014		20"		47	
SF-10015		24"		54	
SF-10016	ToysBooks	30"	3,500	62	

100 GAUGE CENTERFOLD POLYOLEFIN SHRINK FILM

MODEL NO.	SUGGESTEDUSE	WIDTH	FT./ ROLL	LBS./ROLL	PRICE PER ROLI 12
SF-10017		8"		32	
SF-10018		10"		37	
SF-10019	OfficeProducts	12"	2,620	42	

DELUXE POLYOLEFIN SHRINK FILM

Top polyolefin shrink! Compare performance with the best films available.

High gloss, unparalleled clarity for fantastic appearance. Tough, flexible, conforms to unusually shaped or heavy items. Puncture and tesistant, stretches without breaking.

FDA compliant for direct food

- 60 GAUGE CENTERFOLD POLYOLEFIN SHRINK FILM
- 75 GAUGE CENTERFOLD POLYOLEFIN SHRINK FILM
- 100 GAUGE CENTERFOLD POLYOLEFIN SHRINK FILM



PVC SHRINK FILM

CENTERFOLD PVC film offers a value alternative.

Designed for portable or automatic systems. Shrinks at lower temperatures to speed production.

- 60 GAUGE CENTERFOLD PVC SHRINK FILM
- 75 GAUGE CENTERFOLD PVC SHRINK FILM
- 100 GAUGE CENTERFOLD PVC SHRINK FILM

HEAVY DUTY SHRINK BUNDLING FILM

SINGLE WOUND Up to 3 times stronger than standard shrink film.

"Bundle or bulk pack items such as cases of soda, water bottles or cleaning supplies. Use where toughness and puncture resistance are important. Widely used with automated packaging equipment with integral heat tunnels. Single wound film comes unfolded on rolls."

200 GAUGE CENTERFOLD PVC SHRINK FILM

MODEL NO.	WIDTH	FT./ ROLL	LBS./ROLL	PRICE PER ROLI 12
SF-10017	16"		54	
SF-10018	18"		60	
SF-10019	20"		68	
SF-10019	22"		74	
SF-10019	24"	4,200	81	

BLACK SHRINK FILM

LDConceal special interest shipments, medical products and health supplements.

Opaque film conceals product and deters theft. Strong, cross-linked polyolefin film. Puncture and tear resistant.

60 GAUGE CENTERFOLD POLYOLEFIN SHRINK FILM

MODEL NO.	SUGGESTEDUSE	WIDTH	FT./ ROLL	LBS./ROLL	PRICE PER ROLI
SF-10076		14"		32	
SF-10077		16"		42	
SF-10078	Software,Books, Media	18"	1,313	47	

Don't see what you need? Just ask!

We specialize in custom orders and are happy to tailor packaging solutions to fit your exact requirements.